DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
BERACHAH HOLIDAY HOME LETTING AND

FURNISHING COMPANY LIMITED

BERACHAH HOLIDAY HOME LETTING AND

FURNISHING COMPANY LIMITED
BERAN INSTRUMENTS LIMITED
BERARDI THOMAS LIMITED
BERBER LTD
BERBER LTD
BERBER LTD
BERBER LTD
BERBER LTD
BERBER LTD
BERDEN LTD
BERDEN MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED
BE READY LTD
BEREMANS LIMITED
BERENDSEN PLC
BERE PENINSULA PHARMACY LIMITED
BERESFORD CONSULTANTS LIMITED
BERESFORD GARDENS RESIDENTS

ASSOCIATION LIMITED
BERESFORD JUNIOR LIMITED
BERESFORD MARNEY LTD
BERESFORD REGISTRARS LIMITED
BERG CLOTHING LIMITED
BERG CLOTHING LIMITED
BERGEN MB HOEGG LIMITED
BERGER HOMES (UK) LIMITED
BERGHILL LTD
BERGHILL LTD
BERGHILL LTD
BERGHILL LTD
BERG INT LIMITED
BERG IT LIMITED
BERICOTE ASSOCIATES LIMITED
BERING LIMITED
BERINSFIELD AMATEUR BOXING CLUB
BERKAD G LTD
BERKAD G LTD
BERKELEY ADVISORS LIMITED

BERKELEY BURKE SIPP ADMINISTRATION

LIMITED
BERKELEY COURT (SURBITON)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITE
BERKELEY ENTERPRISES LIMITED

BERKELEY FABRICATION & WELDING LTD
BERKELEY FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BERKELEY HALL LIMITED
BERKELEY HOMES (SOUTH WESTERN
HOUSE NO. 1) LIMITED

THE BERKELEY HOTEL COMPANY (49907)

LIMITED

BERKELEY HOUSE ASSET MANAGEMENT LTD

BERKELEY LAW LIMITED
BERKELEY MARKETING LTD
BERKELEY MUSIC LIMITED

08520816

08520816

01802762
04107234
07933177
07933177
07933177
07933177
07933177
07933177
07804208
02430700
04855565
05055114
01480047
03867611
02498828
00819748

06350632
08059932
05189287
08523937
08523937
07239172
03988135
07918365
07918365
07918365
07918365
07829179
06466463
03191833
07415648
04788883
08525114
08525114
06706104
06576938

01529458

03367001
04742945
08380861
03044818
03809193

00049907

07262446
07068865
08030253
02470247
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08/05/2013
08/05/2013

08/05/2013
08/05/2013
10/05/2013
13/05/2013
13/05/2013
13/05/2013
10/05/2013
10/05/2013
13/05/2013
14/05/2013
09/05/2013
13/05/2013
08/05/2013
14/05/2013
13/05/2013
10/05/2013

09/05/2013
12/05/2013
13/05/2013
10/05/2013
10/05/2013
13/05/2013
14/05/2013
13/05/2013
13/05/2013
14/05/2013
13/05/2013
13/05/2013
08/05/2013
13/05/2013
10/05/2013
13/05/2013
13/05/2013
13/05/2013
13/05/2013
08/05/2013

14/05/2013

13/05/2013
13/05/2013
14/05/2013
09/05/2013
08/05/2013

14/05/2013

14/05/2013
14/05/2013
14/05/2013
14/05/2013

BENVANE LIMITED

BENVENUTO IT LIMITED

BEN WHEELER PIANOS LIMITED
BENZECO LOGISTICS LIMITED
BENZILE 02 LTD

BENZILE 02 LTD

BENZOL SERVICE STATIONS LIMITED
BEOWORLD LIMITED

BERKELEY ONE HUNDRED AND TWENTY
LIMITED

BERKELEY ONE HUNDRED AND
TWENTY-EIGHT LIMITED
BERKELEY ONE HUNDRED AND
TWENTY-FIVE LIMITED

BERKELEY ONE HUNDRED AND
TWENTY-FOUR LIMITED

BERKELEY ONE HUNDRED AND
TWENTY-NINE LIMITED

BERKELEY ONE HUNDRED AND
TWENTY-ONE LIMITED

BERKELEY ONE HUNDRED AND
TWENTY-SEVEN LIMITED

BERKELEY ONE HUNDRED AND
TWENTY-SIX LIMITED

BERKELEY ONE HUNDRED AND
TWENTY-THREE LIMITED

BERKELEY ONE HUNDRED AND
TWENTY-TWO LIMITED

BERKELEY PRIVATE CAPITAL LTD

BERKELEY RESEARCH GROUP (UK) LIMITED

BERKELEY RESIDENTIAL LIMITED
THE BERKELEY SQUARE COSMETICS
COMPANY LIMITED

BERKELEY SQUARE MEDICAL LIMITED

BERKELEY SQUARE (19 PRINCESS
STREET, PLYMOUTH) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BERKELEY SQUARE PROPERTIES LTD

BERKELEY TRUSTEE SERVICES LIMITED
BERKELEY TRUSTEE SERVICES LIMITED
BERKELEY TWO HUNDRED AND ONE LIMITED
BERKELEY WARBURG ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BERKHAMSTED ELECTRIC AND
ELECTRONIC SERVICES LTD
BERKHAMSTED ELECTRIC AND
ELECTRONIC SERVICES LTD
BERKLEY DEVELOPMENTS LTD
BERKLEY GROSVENOR LIMITED
BERKLEY GROSVENOR LIMITED
BERKLEY MEAD LIMITED
BERKLEY MEAD LIMITED
BERKLEY MEAD LIMITED

BERKLEY STREET MANAGEMENT COMPANY

LIMITED
BERKS AND BUCKS FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

05028776
07630177
05125956
05754935
08520533
08520533
03163071
05888533
05809580

05809675
05809640
05809635
05809687
05809596
05809663
05809651
05809622
05809613
06982068
07245710
03367023
03077478
08274806

05143134

01366191
05440983
05440983
06242037
04429995
07247064

07247064

03366322
08524561
08524561
08303746
08303746
08303746
03332633

03926705

09/05/2013
13/05/2013
14/05/2013
08/05/2013
08/05/2013
08/05/2013
08/05/2013
13/05/2013
13/05/2013

13/05/2013
13/05/2013
13/05/2013
13/05/2013
13/05/2013
13/05/2013
13/05/2013
13/05/2013
13/05/2013
09/05/2013
13/05/2013
13/05/2013
14/05/2013
12/05/2013
10/05/2013

13/05/2013
10/05/2013
10/05/2013
13/05/2013
13/05/2013
09/05/2013

08/05/2013

09/05/2013
10/05/2013
10/05/2013
09/05/2013
09/05/2013
09/05/2013
10/05/2013

09/05/2013



