

DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

BERACHAH HOLIDAY HOME LETTING AND FURNISHING COMPANY LIMITED	08520816	(C1)	08/05/2013	BENVANE LIMITED	05028776	(D1)	09/05/2013
BERACHAH HOLIDAY HOME LETTING AND FURNISHING COMPANY LIMITED	08520816	(B1)	08/05/2013	BENVENUTO IT LIMITED	07630177	(D1)	13/05/2013
BERACHAH HOLIDAY HOME LETTING AND FURNISHING COMPANY LIMITED	08520816	(B1)	08/05/2013	BEN WHEELER PIANOS LIMITED	05125956	(D2)	14/05/2013
BERAN INSTRUMENTS LIMITED	01802762	(D1)	08/05/2013	BENZECO LOGISTICS LIMITED	05754935	(D2)	08/05/2013
BERARDI THOMAS LIMITED	04107234	(E1)	08/05/2013	BENZILE 02 LTD	08520533	(B1)	08/05/2013
BERBER LTD	07933177	(E1)	10/05/2013	BENZILE 02 LTD	08520533	(C1)	08/05/2013
BERBER LTD	07933177	(B2)	13/05/2013	BENZOL SERVICE STATIONS LIMITED	03163071	(D1)	08/05/2013
BERBER LTD	07933177	(B4)	13/05/2013	BEOWORLD LIMITED	05888533	(E1)	13/05/2013
BERBER LTD	07933177	(B4)	13/05/2013	BERKELEY ONE HUNDRED AND TWENTY LIMITED	05809580	(D2)	13/05/2013
BERBER LTD	07933177	(C2)	10/05/2013	BERKELEY ONE HUNDRED AND TWENTY-EIGHT LIMITED	05809675	(D2)	13/05/2013
BERBER LTD	07933177	(C2)	10/05/2013	BERKELEY ONE HUNDRED AND TWENTY-FIVE LIMITED	05809640	(D2)	13/05/2013
BERDEN LTD	07804208	(D1)	13/05/2013	BERKELEY ONE HUNDRED AND TWENTY-FOUR LIMITED	05809635	(D2)	13/05/2013
BERDEN MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED	02430700	(D1)	14/05/2013	BERKELEY ONE HUNDRED AND TWENTY-FOUR LIMITED	05809687	(D2)	13/05/2013
BE READY LTD	04855565	(D1)	09/05/2013	BERKELEY ONE HUNDRED AND TWENTY-NINE LIMITED	05809596	(D2)	13/05/2013
BEREMANS LIMITED	05055114	(D1)	13/05/2013	BERKELEY ONE HUNDRED AND TWENTY-ONE LIMITED	05809663	(D2)	13/05/2013
BERENDSEN PLC	01480047	(G2)	08/05/2013	BERKELEY ONE HUNDRED AND TWENTY-SEVEN LIMITED	05809651	(D2)	13/05/2013
BERE PENINSULA PHARMACY LIMITED	03867611	(D1)	14/05/2013	BERKELEY ONE HUNDRED AND TWENTY-SIX LIMITED	05809622	(D2)	13/05/2013
BERESFORD CONSULTANTS LIMITED	02498828	(D1)	13/05/2013	BERKELEY ONE HUNDRED AND TWENTY-THREE LIMITED	05809613	(D2)	13/05/2013
BERESFORD GARDENS RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED	00819748	(D2)	10/05/2013	BERKELEY ONE HUNDRED AND TWENTY-TWO LIMITED	06982068	(D1)	09/05/2013
BERESFORD JUNIOR LIMITED	06350632	(D1)	09/05/2013	BERKELEY PRIVATE CAPITAL LTD	07245710	(D2)	13/05/2013
BERESFORD MARNEY LTD	08059932	(D2)	12/05/2013	BERKELEY RESEARCH GROUP (UK) LIMITED	03367023	(D2)	13/05/2013
BERESFORD REGISTRARS LIMITED	05189287	(D1)	13/05/2013	BERKELEY RESIDENTIAL LIMITED	03077478	(D1)	14/05/2013
BERG CLOTHING LIMITED	08523937	(C1)	10/05/2013	THE BERKELEY SQUARE COSMETICS COMPANY LIMITED	08274806	(E1)	12/05/2013
BERG CLOTHING LIMITED	08523937	(B1)	10/05/2013	BERKELEY SQUARE MEDICAL LIMITED	05143134	(D1)	10/05/2013
BERGEN MB HOEGG LIMITED	07239172	(D2)	13/05/2013	BERKELEY SQUARE (19 PRINCESS STREET, PLYMOUTH) MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	01366191	(E1)	13/05/2013
BERGER HOMES (UK) LIMITED	03988135	(D2)	14/05/2013	BERKELEY TRUSTEE SERVICES LIMITED	05440983	(D2)	10/05/2013
BERGHILL LTD	07918365	(C2)	13/05/2013	BERKELEY TRUSTEE SERVICES LIMITED	05440983	(C3)	10/05/2013
BERGHILL LTD	07918365	(C2)	13/05/2013	BERKELEY TWO HUNDRED AND ONE LIMITED	06242037	(D2)	13/05/2013
BERGHILL LTD	07918365	(C2)	13/05/2013	BERKELEY WARBURG ASSOCIATES LIMITED	04429995	(D2)	13/05/2013
BERGHILL LTD	07918365	(C2)	13/05/2013	BERKHAMSTED ELECTRIC AND ELECTRONIC SERVICES LTD	07247064	(D2)	09/05/2013
BERG INT LIMITED	07829179	(D2)	13/05/2013	BERKHAMSTED ELECTRIC AND ELECTRONIC SERVICES LTD	07247064	(C3)	08/05/2013
BERG IT LIMITED	06466463	(D1)	08/05/2013	BERKLEY DEVELOPMENTS LTD	03366322	(D2)	09/05/2013
BERICOTE ASSOCIATES LIMITED	03191833	(D2)	13/05/2013	BERKLEY GROSVENOR LIMITED	08524561	(B1)	10/05/2013
BERING LIMITED	07415648	(D1)	10/05/2013	BERKLEY GROSVENOR LIMITED	08524561	(C1)	10/05/2013
BERINSFIELD AMATEUR BOXING CLUB	04788883	(D2)	13/05/2013	BERKLEY MEAD LIMITED	08303746	(E1)	09/05/2013
BERKAD G LTD	08525114	(B1)	13/05/2013	BERKLEY MEAD LIMITED	08303746	(C2)	09/05/2013
BERKAD G LTD	08525114	(C1)	13/05/2013	BERKLEY MEAD LIMITED	08303746	(C2)	09/05/2013
BERKELEY ADVISORS LIMITED	06706104	(D1)	13/05/2013	BERKLEY STREET MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	03332633	(E1)	10/05/2013
BERKELEY BURKE SIPP ADMINISTRATION LIMITED	06576938	(D2)	08/05/2013	BERKS AND BUCKS FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION LIMITED	03926705	(D1)	09/05/2013
BERKELEY COURT (SURBITON) MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITE	01529458	(D1)	14/05/2013				
BERKELEY ENTERPRISES LIMITED	03367001	(D2)	13/05/2013				
BERKELEY FABRICATION & WELDING LTD	04742945	(D2)	13/05/2013				
BERKELEY FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED	08380861	(E1)	14/05/2013				
BERKELEY HALL LIMITED	03044818	(D2)	09/05/2013				
BERKELEY HOMES (SOUTH WESTERN HOUSE NO. 1) LIMITED	03809193	(C2)	08/05/2013				
THE BERKELEY HOTEL COMPANY (49907) LIMITED	00049907	(D2)	14/05/2013				
BERKELEY HOUSE ASSET MANAGEMENT LTD	07262446	(D2)	14/05/2013				
BERKELEY LAW LIMITED	07068865	(D1)	14/05/2013				
BERKELEY MARKETING LTD	08030253	(D2)	14/05/2013				
BERKELEY MUSIC LIMITED	02470247	(D2)	14/05/2013				